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30/03/2024 - 21:56:33

12 CORRENTINA NIGTH RUN - 30/03/2024

10KM CORRIDA

Num Atleta

166
154
158
159

173

183
148
149
170
163
152

147
161
41
171
169
178
168

153

143
151
157
142
180
146
156

JEOVANE OLIVEIRA DUARTE
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA
GILIARDE SILVA DOS SANTOS
GILSON DE SOUZA ALMEIDA

LUIZ ANTONIO SOUZA DE A RAMOS

UANDERSON ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
ELIEL MATTA DA SILVA

EZEQUIEL NERY PEREIRA

JUSTINO MOREIRA NUNES

IAGO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

FLAVIO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

DAVID TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
GUSTAVO SILVA DE ALECRIM
GUSTAVO MORENO NEVES

LUCAS HENRIQUE GONCALVES VIEIRA
JOSE TIAGO XAVIER DOS SANTOS
MICHAEL CEMINO COSTA DELGADO
JOAO MAX ARAUJO S DOURADO

FRANCISCARLOS SANTANA DOURADO

ALDECSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA
FERNANDO BRANDAO

GABRIEL BARBOSA

ALAN BATISTA

PABLO CASTRO DE QUEIROZ
DANIEL CAIRES DE QUEIROZ
FRANCISCO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
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Idd.

34
47
28
37

34

35
38
25
57
25
46

25
19
20
24
27
37
12

40

37
20
21
31
18
22
50

MASC

Faixa
M3039
M4049
M0029
M3039

M3039

M3039
M3039
MO0029
M5059
MO0029
M4049

MO0029
MO0029
MO0029
MO0029
MO0029
M3039
MO0029

M4049

M3039
MO0029
MO0029
M3039
MO0029
MO0029
M5059
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MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe
PROFESSOR ROQUE
SAMAVI RUM

GUEPARDOS TRAIL
RUNNERS

GUEPARDOS TRAIL
RUNNERS

TEAM PISKUILA

SAMAVI RUM
SAMAVI RUN

GUEPARDOS TRAIL
RUNNERS

D1 RUN

GUEPARDOS TRAIL
RUNNERS

GUEPARDOS TRAIL
RUNNERS

SAMAVI RUN

Tempo
00:35:50.618
00:39:05.772
00:39:51.406
00:41:27.134

00:41:27.679

00:41:32.319
00:44:19.804
00:44:36.595
00:44:40.186
00:44:57.711
00:45:15.183

00:46:02.993
00:46:41.528
00:46:44.796
00:47:22.055
00:48:43.272
00:48:43.427
01:02:43.227

01:02:43.425

01:03:18.157
01:09:00.486
01:09:19.371
01:12:54.094
01:13:55.067
01:13:55.373
01:30:19.002

mssport.com.br / @mssport.bjl

77 98875-5506
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